Subcommittee on Committees Appointments 2/10/23

3.97: Legislative Audit Commission to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

- Senator Scott Dibble
- Senator Ann H. Rest
- Senator Tou Xiong

116P.05: Legislative Citizen Commission on Minnesota's Natural Resources to serve a term until December 31, 2024

- Senator Kari Dziedzic
- Senator Foung Hawj, Chair, Environment, Climate, and Legacy
- Senator Steve Green
- Senator Kelly Morrison
- Senator Torrey Westrom

97A.056: Lessard-Sams Outdoor Heritage Council to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

- Senator Foung Hawj, Chair, Environment, Climate, and Legacy
- Senator Andrew Lang

161.1419: Mississippi River Parkway Commission to serve a term until December 31, 2024

- Senator John Hoffmann
- Senator Karin Housley

3.922: Minnesota Indian Affairs Council to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

- Senator Mary Kunesh
- Senator Paul Utke

15.0145: Minnesota Council on Latino Affairs to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

Senator Alice Mann

1.21: Great Lakes Commission to serve a term until December 31, 2024

- Senator Karin Housley
- Senator Ann H. Rest

138.763: St. Anthony Falls Heritage Board to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

- Senator Bobby Joe Champion
- Senator Mary Kunesh

3.732: LCC Subcommittee on Claims to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

Senator Bruce Anderson

116U.25 Explore Minnesota Tourism to serve a term until December 31, 2026

- Senator Robert Farnsworth
- Senator Grant Hauschild

240A.02: Minnesota Amateur Sports Commission to serve a term until January 1, 2027

• Senator Jeremy Miller

Subcommittee on Committees Appointments 2/10/23

127A.70: MN P-20 Educational Partnership to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

• Senator Zach Duckworth

135A.21: Midwest Higher Education Commission to serve at the pleasure of the appointing authority

• Senator Omar Fateh